Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

WD

Alyssa Robinson / Jacob Portz
Alisa Korneva / Kieran MacDonald
Olivia Shilling / Leo Baeten

Julia Ferreira / Shaan Tahir
Addison Pehl / Daniel Yu

Club

Calalta FSC/Calalta FSC

Kitchener - Waterloo SC/Kitchener - W
Royal Belgian Figure Skating Federat

King City SC/King City SC
Calalta FSC/Calalta FSC

John Stevenson

Skate Canada

Date:

19-Oct-2024

Sectional Series October

Allandale Recreation Centre
October 17 to October 20, 2024

Section

AB/NT/NU
ON

ON
AB/NT/NU

6:41:20PM

Senior Dance

RD
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55.21
28.25
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Category Result Summary
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89.01
89.20
40.81

@
©)
@
4

Points

165.60
148.59
144.41

69.06

Deanna Tomietto

Patinage Canada



